Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 3d 11/15/23
Metal Oxide Varistor
Current Protected Three Terminal
CPV-T Series
FEATURE
• Hybrid Design Using PPTC Technology With 10, 14 Mm MOV
• Excellent Overcurrent Protection for Life Extension of
MOV and End Product, Further Preventing Fire Hazard

CPV14431-T35 430 +10% / -10% >10 710 4500A 3000A 0.60W
CPV14431-T75 430 +10% / -10% >10 710 4500A 3000A 0.60W
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
No Item Code Description
(1) Meritek Series CPV Current Protected Metal Oxide Varistor series
(2) Diameter 10 10: 10mm 14: 14mm
(3) Varistor Voltage 271 271: 270VDC First two digits: significant, Third: multiplier
(4) Terminal Type T T: Three Terminal
(5) Current Rating 15 15: 0.15A 35: 0.35A, 75: 0.75A
CPV 10 271 - T 15
(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5)
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 3d 11/15/23
Metal Oxide Varistor
Current Protected Three Terminal
CPV-T Series
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
 Typical Time-To-Trip(23°C)
T
im
e
-t
o
-t
ri
p
(S
)
A: CPV10271-T15
A: CPV10431-T15
B: CPV14431-T35
C: CPV14431-T75
 Fault Current(A)
DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
Part Number  Figure